
Service 349

Haverfordwest - Tenby

Service: Monday - Friday
Service No 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349
Haverfordwest Bus Station 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Fishguard Road 06:27 07:27 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
First Cymru Depot 06:30 07:30 08:31 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:33 16:32 17:32 18:32
Picton Place Arr 06:36 07:36 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:40 14:40 15:43 16:40 17:38 18:38
Picton Place Dep 06:36 07:36 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:40 14:40 15:43 16:40 17:38 18:38
Merlin's Bridge War Memorial 06:43 07:43 08:47 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:47 14:47 15:53 16:48 17:46 18:45
Railway Hotel 06:49 07:49 08:53 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:53 14:53 15:59 16:54 17:52 18:51
Brunel Quay 07:02 08:02 09:05 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:05 15:05 16:11 17:06 18:04 19:03
Laws Street 07:18 08:18 09:21 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:20 15:21 16:27 17:21 18:19 19:18
East End 07:33 08:33 09:36 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:35 15:36 16:42 17:36 18:34 19:32
Lamphey Church 07:38 08:38 09:42 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:41 15:42 16:48 17:42
Swanlake Inn 07:47 08:47 09:51 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:50 15:51 16:57 17:51
Castle Cottages 07:55 08:55 10:00 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:59 16:00 17:06 18:00
Old Police Station 08:00 09:00 10:05 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:04 16:05 17:11 18:05
Penally Court Farm 08:07 09:07 10:12 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:11 17:17 18:11
South Parade Terminus Only 08:16 09:16 10:21 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:25 18:19

Service: Saturday
Service No 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349
Haverfordwest Bus Station 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Fishguard Road 06:27 07:27 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
First Cymru Depot 06:30 07:30 08:31 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:33 16:32 17:32 18:32
Picton Place Arr 06:36 07:36 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:40 14:40 15:43 16:40 17:38 18:38
Picton Place Dep 06:36 07:36 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:40 14:40 15:43 16:40 17:38 18:38
Merlin's Bridge War Memorial 06:43 07:43 08:47 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:47 14:47 15:53 16:48 17:46 18:45
Railway Hotel 06:49 07:49 08:53 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:53 14:53 15:59 16:54 17:52 18:51
Brunel Quay 07:02 08:02 09:05 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:05 15:05 16:11 17:06 18:04 19:03
Laws Street 07:18 08:18 09:21 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:20 15:21 16:27 17:21 18:19 19:18
East End 07:33 08:33 09:36 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:35 15:36 16:42 17:36 18:34 19:32
Lamphey Church 07:38 08:38 09:42 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:41 15:42 16:48 17:42
Swanlake Inn 07:47 08:47 09:51 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:50 15:51 16:57 17:51
Castle Cottages 07:55 08:55 10:00 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:59 16:00 17:06 18:00
Old Police Station 08:00 09:00 10:05 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:04 16:05 17:11 18:05
Penally Court Farm 08:07 09:07 10:12 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:11 17:17 18:11
South Parade Terminus Only 08:16 09:16 10:21 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:25 18:19



Tenby - Haverfordwest

Service: Monday - Friday
Service No 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349
Upper Park Road 07:20 08:25 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Penally Court Farm 07:29 08:34 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
The Green 07:36 08:41 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Castle Cottages 07:41 08:46 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
St James` Place 07:49 08:54 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:58
Lamphey Church 07:59 09:04 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:07
Pembroke Castle 07:09 08:12 09:17 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 18:40 19:17 19:40
Laws Street 07:26 08:29 09:34 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:36 16:36 17:34 18:34 18:55 19:32 19:55
Brunel Quay 07:41 08:44 09:49 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:51 16:51 17:49 18:49 19:10 19:47 20:10
Railway Hotel 07:56 08:59 10:04 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:06 17:06 18:04 19:04 19:25 20:02 20:25
Merlin's Bridge Boxing Club 08:05 09:06 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:12 17:12 18:10 19:10 19:31 20:08 20:31
Haverfordwest Bus Station Arr 08:15 09:14 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:20 16:21 17:20 18:18 19:18 19:39 20:16 20:39
Haverfordwest Bus Station Dep 19:20 19:41 20:18 20:41
Fishguard Road 19:23 19:44 20:21 20:44

Service: Saturday
Service No 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349
Upper Park Road 07:20 08:25 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Penally Court Farm 07:29 08:34 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
The Green 07:36 08:41 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Castle Cottages 07:41 08:46 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
St James` Place 07:49 08:54 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:58
Lamphey Church 07:59 09:04 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:07
Pembroke Castle 07:09 08:12 09:17 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 18:40 19:17 19:40
Laws Street 07:26 08:29 09:34 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:36 16:36 17:34 18:34 18:55 19:32 19:55
Brunel Quay 07:41 08:44 09:49 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:51 16:51 17:49 18:49 19:10 19:47 20:10
Railway Hotel 07:56 08:59 10:04 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:06 17:06 18:04 19:04 19:25 20:02 20:25
Merlin's Bridge Boxing Club 08:05 09:06 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:12 17:12 18:10 19:10 19:31 20:08 20:31
Haverfordwest Bus Station Arr 08:15 09:14 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:20 16:21 17:20 18:18 19:18 19:39 20:16 20:39
Haverfordwest Bus Station Dep 19:20 19:41 20:18 20:41
Fishguard Road 19:23 19:44 20:21 20:44


